
Andrea Galvan
algalvan@miners.utep.edu

Montserrat Hernandez
mhernandez139@miners.utep.edu

Society of Automotive Engineers  (SAE)

American Institute of Aeronautics &
Astronautics/Students for the Exploration and

Development of Space  (AIAA)

American Society of Mechanical Engineers
(ASME)

Mexican American Engineers & Scientists/
Society of Hispanics Professional Engineers  

(MAES/SHPE)

Pi Tau Sigma Mechanical Engineering Honor
Society

Women of Aeronautics and Astronautics
(WoAA)

Learn about the opportunities available for involvement in our student organization and competition
teams.  Follow them on social media and Mine Tracker for more information.

STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS &
COMPETITION TEAMS

For more information:
TellME@utep.edu

915-747-5450

MADPETE Motorsports Team

Lombardi FSAE Racing Team

Sun City Summit Rocket Team

Victor Unzueta
vdunzueta@miners.utep.edu  

Victor Unzueta
vdunzueta@miners.utep.edu  

Andres Vicario
Rocketteam@utep.edu  

Bryan Rodriguez
maesshpe@utep.edu

Luis Mendoza
lamendoza7@miners.utep.edu

Jonathan Grajeda
jgrajeda5@miners.utep.edu

Ana P. Mata
apmata@miners.utep.edu

AME Student Advisory  Board Pamela Escalante
pescalante@miners.utep.edu

Design, Build, Fly El Paso Team Tamara Siler
tcsiler@miners.utep.edu

mailto:Pitausigma2022@gmail.com

